
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/03; Name= VICKERY
JONATHAN;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200503220001
28920

03/22/2005
01:42:35

VICKERY
JONATHAN

Grantee RELEASES WELLS
FARGO BANK

200402260000
99120

200503220001
28670

03/22/2005
12:13:07

VICKERY
JONATHAN

Grantor MORTGAGE WELLS
FARGO BANK

11 82 Lot#:10 Blk:12
Book:11 Pg:82
Sub:BROKEN
BOW SOUTH

200503220001
28660

03/22/2005
12:13:06

VICKERY
JONATHAN

Grantor MORTGAGE WELLS
FARGO BANK

11 82 Lot#:10 Blk:12
Book:11 Pg:82
Sub:BROKEN
BOW SOUTH


