Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/03; Name= VICKERY JONATHAN;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200503220001 28920	03/22/2005 01:42:35	VICKERY JONATHAN	Grantee	RELEASES	WELLS FARGO BANK					200402260000 99120	
200503220001 28670	03/22/2005 12:13:07	VICKERY JONATHAN	Grantor	MORTGAGE	WELLS FARGO BANK			11	82		Lot#:10 Blk:12 Book:11 Pg:82 Sub:BROKEN BOW SOUTH
200503220001 28660	03/22/2005 12:13:06	VICKERY JONATHAN	Grantor	MORTGAGE	WELLS FARGO BANK			11	82		Lot#:10 Blk:12 Book:11 Pg:82 Sub:BROKEN BOW SOUTH